
Spring 2026 Final Exam Schedule

Term Course Instructor Exam Start Date Exam End Date Exam Start Time Exam End Time Exam Location
Spring 2026 ACB.512.W Integrative Anatomy Lab II Michael Short, Stephanie Roers, Tycho Sajkowicz, Samuel Watts, Iris Wang 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:30 AM 10:40 AM NWCH 202/NWCH 404
Spring 2026 ACF.503.O Chinese Medicine Theory II Valerie Smith 4/27/2026 4/29/2026 12:01 AM 11:59 PM Online

Spring 2026 ACH.502.O Chinese Herb Materia Medica I Michael Short 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 9:00 PM Online

Spring 2026 ACS.502.W Self-Care II: Qigong Gabriel Kesselman, Joseph Foley, Samuel Watts 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:05 AM NWCH 504

Spring 2026 ACT.502.W Acupunct Channels & Points II Gabriel Kesselman, Amy Hull, Joseph Foley, Stephanie Roers, Samuel Watts 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 9:40 AM 12:55 PM NWCH 202/NWCH 306/NWCH 307

Spring 2026 ACT.512.W Acupuncture Techniques II Bing Yang 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 1:00 PM 4:30 PM NWCH 202/NWCH 301/NWCH 404
Spring 2026 ACT.571.W Japanese Acupuncture I Isaac Muffoletto 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PM NWCH 202

Spring 2026 BEH.260.O1 Lifestyle Medicine Rebecca Macy 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Online

Spring 2026 BEH.260.O2 Lifestyle Medicine Rebecca Macy 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 BEH.450AB.A ST: Cognition Rachel Clark 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM OPR 206

Spring 2026 BIO.110.A Anatomy and Physiology I Kurt Lindboom-Broberg 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 101

Spring 2026 BIO.151.A Biology I: Cell and Molecular Anthony Barrasso 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM OPR 406
Spring 2026 BIO.152.A/B Biology II: Biology of Organ. Anthony Barrasso 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 216

Spring 2026 BIO.152.C Biology II: Biology of Organ. Jennifer Wade 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 204
Spring 2026 BIO.210.A Anatomy and Physiology II Kurt Lindboom-Broberg 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 204

Spring 2026 BIO.210.B Anatomy and Physiology II Kurt Lindboom-Broberg 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 204

Spring 2026 BIO.250.A/B/C Nutrition for Nurses Mitra Rozati 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 101

Spring 2026 BIO.255.A Medical Microbiology Ned Barden 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 216

Spring 2026 BIO.260.A Molecular Biology Katrina Van Dellen 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM MATR 4022
Spring 2026 BIO.332.A Genetics Crystal Ellis 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM MATR 3016

Spring 2026 BIO.332.B Genetics Claudia Kale 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 101

Spring 2026 BIO.410.A Your Inner Fish Jennifer Wade 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 207
Spring 2026 BIO.430.A Molecular Biology of Cancer Joseph Demasi 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM MATR 4015

Spring 2026 BIO.440.A Cell Biology Claudia Kale 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM MATR 4023
Spring 2026 CHE.110.A Basic Chemistry I Joy Heising 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 213

Spring 2026 CHE.131R.1 Chem Principles I Recitation Nevila Jana, Saghar Mowlazadeh Haghighi 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 306

Spring 2026 CHE.131R.2 Chem Principles I Recitation Nevila Jana, Andressa Reis-Arredondo 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 207
Spring 2026 CHE.132R.1 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Nan Chen 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 301

Spring 2026 CHE.132R.10 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Nan Chen 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 301
Spring 2026 CHE.132R.2 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Mekhala Pati 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 019B

Spring 2026 CHE.132R.3 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Andrew Athens 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM WHTE 304

Spring 2026 CHE.132R.4 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Andrew Athens 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 304
Spring 2026 CHE.132R.5 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Robert Umans 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 304

Spring 2026 CHE.132R.6 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Janet Cutro 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 304
Spring 2026 CHE.132R.7 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Mekhala Pati 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM OPR 406

Spring 2026 CHE.132R.8 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Mekhala Pati 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 019B

Spring 2026 CHE.132R.9 Chemistry II Recitation Addison Bouchard, Saghar Mowlazadeh Haghighi 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 019B
Spring 2026 CHE.210.A Basic Chemistry II Katie Cross, Lara Stokes 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 216

Spring 2026 CHE.231.A Organic Chemistry I Chee-Seng Lee 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 101

Spring 2026 CHE.232.AS1 Organic Chemistry II Chee-Seng Lee 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 101
Spring 2026 CHE.232.AS2 Organic Chemistry II Songwen Xie 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 204

Spring 2026 CHE.232.SOP Organic Chemistry II Zachary Poulos 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 216
Spring 2026 CHE.317.A Instrumental Analysis Joy Heising 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 414

Spring 2026 CHE.450.A Pharmaceutical Chemistry Songwen Xie 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 304

Spring 2026 DHY.211.A Dental Hygiene Proc Care II Irina Smilyanski, Lory Libby 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 300

Spring 2026 DHY.211.W1 Dental Hygiene Proc Care II Irina Smilyanski, Lory Libby 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM LNCA 204
Spring 2026 DHY.223.A/C Clinical Dental Hygiene I Rebecca Haight, Lory Libby, Lisa LaSpina, Robert Smethers, Kelly Shutoff 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 7:00 PM WHTE 104
Spring 2026 DHY.223.B Clinical Dental Hygiene I Rebecca Haight, Lory Libby, Lisa LaSpina, Robert Smethers, Kelly Shutoff 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 7:00 PM WHTE 104

Spring 2026 DHY.223.W1/W2 Clinical Dental Hygiene I Irina Smilyanski, Robert Smethers, Kelly Shutoff 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 7:00 PM LNCA 204/LNCA 300

Spring 2026 DHY.233.A Periodontology Susan Jenkins Lewando, Jennifer McCarthy, Rashmi Pillai 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 300

Spring 2026 DHY.233.W1 Periodontology Susan Jenkins Lewando, Jennifer McCarthy, Rashmi Pillai 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM LNCA 204
Spring 2026 DHY.323.A Clinical Dental Hygiene II Jennifer McCarthy, Rashmi Pillai 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 208
Spring 2026 DHY.330.A Pathology Lisa LaSpina, Mark Lerman 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 300

Spring 2026 DHY.330.W Pathology Mark Lerman, Lisa LaSpina 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM LNCA 204

Spring 2026 DHY.343.A Pain Management Rebecca Haight, Kristeen Perry 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 016D

Spring 2026 DHY.343.W Pain Management Kristeen Perry, Rebecca Haight, Kristine Henderson 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM LNCA 204
Spring 2026 DMS.212.A OB/GYN Sonography II Tiela Robert 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 112F
Spring 2026 DMS.212.W OB/GYN Sonography II Tiela Robert 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 201

Spring 2026 DMS.216.A Abdominal Sonography II Tiela Robert 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 112F
Spring 2026 DMS.216.W Abdominal Sonography II Tiela Robert 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 201
Spring 2026 DMS.218.ECHO Sonogr. Physics & Instru. II Morgan Winburn, Bryan Doldt 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4015

Spring 2026 DMS.218.GEN Sonogr. Physics & Instru. II Jennifer Miller 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 112F

Spring 2026 DMS.218.WECHO Sonogr. Physics & Instru. II Jeffrey Hill 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 204
Spring 2026 DMS.218.WGEN Sonogr. Physics & Instru. II Jennifer Miller 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 201
Spring 2026 DMS.245.A Cardiac Ultrasound II Bryan Doldt, Marie Ficociello 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 412

Spring 2026 DMS.250.W Selected Topics Erin O'Hora, Jennifer Miller 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 201

Spring 2026 DMS.260.W Echocard & Congenital Hrt Dis Bryan Doldt, Jeffrey Hill, Jordan O'Neall 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM LNCA 201
Spring 2026 DMS.265.W Echocardiography II Jeffrey Hill, Bryan Doldt 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 203

Spring 2026 DMS.401.A Cardiac Ultrasound V Bryan Doldt 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 112F

Spring 2026 DMS.420.A Musculoskeletal Sonography Manal Abdelhady 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.804.A FDA and Regulatory Affairs Frederick Frankhauser 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.804.O1 FDA and Regulatory Affairs Frederick Frankhauser 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
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Spring 2026 DRA.804.O2 FDA and Regulatory Affairs Frederick Frankhauser 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.807.A Stats in Clinical Research Wiem Ben Amor 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 DRA.807.O Stats in Clinical Research Monik Botero 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.809.A Health Epidemiology Tewodros Eguale 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.809.O Health Epidemiology James Daniel, Tewodros Eguale 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.811.O Health Policy Dev & Analysis Wiem Ben Amor 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.812.O Advanced Topics in RA Eugene Zhorov 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 DRA.814.A Data Analysis & Pres Cap RA Rania Mekary 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.814.O Data Analysis & Pres Cap RA Rania Mekary 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.816.O Princ. of Qual. Assur. & Ctrl. Carol Morello 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 DRA.817.O Devel. & Prod. of Med. Devices Carol Morello 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DRA.804.O2N FDA and Regulatory Affairs Michael Bui 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 DSC.110.A Intro to Data Sci & Prog Omar Soliman 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:00 PM 7:50 PM WHTE 019B
Spring 2026 HURST Review NUR.501O.B Professional Practice IV Jeremy Eichhorn, Deborah McManus, Tammy Gravel, Claire McGowan 4/29/2026 5/1/2026 8:30 AM 4:00 PM WHTE 301

Spring 2026 HURST Review NUR.501O.M Professional Practice IV Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Edie Hamilton-Claypool, Claire McGowan 4/29/2026 5/1/2026 8:30 AM 4:00 PM BASC 209
Spring 2026 HURST Review NUR.501O.W Professional Practice IV Catherine Carroca, Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Erica Bush 4/29/2026 5/1/2026 8:30 AM 4:00 PM BLLC 301_302

Spring 2026 LIB.133.A Intro Soc Sci: Iden Pwr Kristen Petersen 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM OPR 414

Spring 2026 LIB.133.B/C Intro Soc Sci: Iden Pwr & Soc & SSC.430.A The Fifties Carrie Schultz 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM WHTE 301

Spring 2026 LIB.133.D/G Intro Soc Sci: Iden Pwr & Soc Mary Potorti 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM OPR 213

Spring 2026 LIB.133.F/H Intro Soc Sci: Iden Pwr & Soc William Cole-French 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM WHTE 304
Spring 2026 LIB.220.H Intro Intrprsnl Comm. in Hlth William Cole-French 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM OPR 207

Spring 2026 LIB.252.A Introduction to Speech Heather Casteel 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 016C

Spring 2026 LIB.253.A Fund. Oral Comm. in Healthcare Heather Casteel 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 304
Spring 2026 LIB.512.A/D Healthcare Ethics Kenneth Richman 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 300

Spring 2026 LIB.512.B Healthcare Ethics Dien Ho 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM GRIF 204
Spring 2026 LIB.512.E Healthcare Ethics Lendsey Melton 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM GRIF 207

Spring 2026 MAT.142.A Mathematics for Nurses Stella Fateh 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM GRIF 207

Spring 2026 MAT.150.A Precalculus & MAT.151.A Calculus I Michael Jacobs 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM OPR 213
Spring 2026 MAT.151.D Calculus I Stella Fateh 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 016B

Spring 2026 MAT.151.F/G Calculus I James Thelusma 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 304
Spring 2026 MAT.151.H/J Calculus I Michele Fortino 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM GRIF 204

Spring 2026 MAT.151.I Calculus I Niko Lako 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 019B

Spring 2026 MAT.152.B Calculus II Silvani Vejar 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM OPR 306
Spring 2026 MAT.152.E Calculus II & MAT.172.A Calculus II (Advanced) Xiang-Qian Chang 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM MATR 3016

Spring 2026 MAT.152.H Calculus II Peter Gianoukos 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 016D
Spring 2026 MAT.261.A Statistics Michele Jean-Louis 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM MATR 3016

Spring 2026 MAT.261.B Statistics Xiang-Qian Chang 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 019A

Spring 2026 MAT.261.C/E/H Statistics Isaac Kamhine 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM OPR 406
Spring 2026 MAT.261.D Statistics Peter Gianoukos 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 016D

Spring 2026 MAT.261.F/G/I Statistics Emmanuel Tamakloe 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM GRIF B04

Spring 2026 MAT.461.B Biostatistics Kathryn Wagner 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 016C
Spring 2026 MCR.801.O Pharm R&D: Disc to Market Jordan Haines 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 MCR.802.A Rsrch Meth & Devl of Protocol Jean Caubet 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 MCR.802.O Rsrch Meth & Devl of Protocol Qusai Al Share 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 MCR.802.O2 Rsrch Meth & Devl of Protocol Jennifer Whalen 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 MCR.803.O Conduct Clin Rsrch Studies Bill Tobia 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 MPA.530.M Clinical Medicine I Laura Petrillo-Deluca, Anne Chouinard 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 318
Spring 2026 MPA.530.W Clinical Medicine I Laura Petrillo-Deluca, Anne Chouinard 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:00 AM 12:30 PM LINC 100
Spring 2026 MPA.541.M Pharmacology I Heather Gallagher, Christopher Beaumont 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 318

Spring 2026 MPA.541.W Pharmacology I Heather Gallagher, Christopher Beaumont 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM LINC 100

Spring 2026 MPA.544.M Clinical Anatomy Thomas Stowell 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 318

Spring 2026 MPA.544.W Clinical Anatomy Thomas Stowell 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM LINC 100
Spring 2026 MPA.546.M Physiology/Pathophysiology I Thomas Stowell, Jacqueline Caffrey 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 318
Spring 2026 MPA.546.W Physiology/Pathophysiology I Thomas Stowell, Jacqueline Caffrey 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM LINC 100

Spring 2026 MRI.401.A Principles of MRI Lori Nugent 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM FNEL 209

Spring 2026 MRI.403C.A Intro to MRI Clinical Pract Stacey Dunlap, Lori Nugent 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM FNEL 209

Spring 2026 MRI.430.O Magnetic Resonance Pathology Lori Nugent, Stacey Dunlap 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 11:59 PM Online
Spring 2026 MRI.435.A MRI Registry Review Lori Nugent, Jessica Despino 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 11:59 PM Online
Spring 2026 NMT.350.O Radiopharmacy & NMT.390.O Problem Solving in Nuc Med I Meagan Cramer 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM DBEN 101

Spring 2026 NUR.204.A Health and Wellness I Ali Galindo, Victoria Malinn, Deborah McManus, Tammy Gravel 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM WHTE 101
Spring 2026 NUR.204.M Health and Wellness I Karen Britt, Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM MBNT 210
Spring 2026 NUR.204.W Health and Wellness I Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Susan Carroccino, Katherine Heald, Michele Moynihan 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DBEN 102

Spring 2026 NUR.226.A Pathophysiology/Pharmacology I Deborah McManus, Jeremy Eichhorn, Bianca Doczi 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM WHTE 101

Spring 2026 NUR.226.M Pathophysiology/Pharmacology I Katherine Adams, Carlene Blais 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 202
Spring 2026 NUR.226.W Pathophysiology/Pharmacology I Susan Carroccino, Carlene Blais 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DBEN 102
Spring 2026 NUR.245.A Healthcare Participant I Fatma Zohra Mataoui, Ali Galindo, Deborah McManus, Tammy Gravel 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM GRIF B04

Spring 2026 NUR.245.M Healthcare Participant I Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Julie Leonard 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM MBNT 210

Spring 2026 NUR.245.W Healthcare Participant I Gabrielle Devivo, Sylvie Djousse, Carlene Blais, Katherine Heald, Michele Moynihan 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DBEN 102
Spring 2026 NUR.304.A Health and Wellness II Deborah McManus, Tammy Gravel, David Gagnon, S. Asli Bozkurt 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM GRIF B04

Spring 2026 NUR.304.M Health and Wellness II Katherine Adams, Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 202

Spring 2026 NUR.304.W Health and Wellness II Renee Crizer, Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Katherine Heald, Michele Moynihan 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 3:30 PM DBEN 102

Spring 2026 NUR.326.A Pathophys & Pharmaco II Semiha Asli Bozkurt, Deborah McManus 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM WHTE 216

Spring 2026 NUR.326.M Pathophys & Pharmaco II Katherine Adams, Carlene Blais 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 202
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Spring 2026 NUR.326.W Pathophys & Pharmaco II Renee Crizer, Carlene Blais 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 3:30 PM DBEN 102

Spring 2026 NUR.504.A Health and Wellness IV Deborah McManus, Tammy Gravel, Nicole Myatt, Claire McGowan 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM WHTE 301
Spring 2026 NUR.504.M Health and Wellness IV Carla Smith, Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 209

Spring 2026 NUR.504.W Health and Wellness IV Erica Bush, Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Katherine Heald, Michele Moynihan 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DBEN 101

Spring 2026 NUR.522.A Health Participant III Jeremy Eichhorn, Deborah McManus, Tammy Gravel, Claire McGowan 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 300

Spring 2026 NUR.522.M Health Participant III Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Carla Smith 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM BASC 209

Spring 2026 NUR.522.W Health Participant III Catherine Carroca, Carlene Blais, Tammy Gravel, Gabrielle Devivo 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 12:00 PM DBEN 101
Spring 2026 NUR.707.O Adv. Clinical Pharmacology Patricia Murray, Tammy Gravel, Michelle Scola, Bonnie Laurent, Paul Stewart, Coleen Fritsche 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online

Spring 2026 NUR.715.O Psychopharmacology for PMHNP Patricia Murray, Tammy Gravel, Bonnie Laurent, Paul Stewart 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online

Spring 2026 NUR.724.O Adv. Physiology/Pathophysiology Michelle Scola, Paul Stewart, Bonnie Laurent, Tammy Gravel, Patricia Murray 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online
Spring 2026 NUR.726.O Advanced Pharmacology for NP Sarah Hudson, Bonnie Laurent, Michelle Scola, Paul Stewart, Tammy Gravel, Patricia Murray 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 12:00 PM 5:00 PM Online

Spring 2026 NUR.805.O Counsel Theory/Tech for Pmhnp Patricia Murray, Tammy Gravel, Bonnie Laurent, Paul Stewart 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online

Spring 2026 NUR.806.O Psych Mental Health NP I Patricia Murray, Tammy Gravel, Bonnie Laurent, Paul Stewart, Deanna Fiore 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online
Spring 2026 NUR.807.O Psych Mental Health NP II Patricia Murray, Tammy Gravel, Bonnie Laurent, Paul Stewart 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online

Spring 2026 NUR.809.O Family Primary Care 1 Michelle Scola, Patricia Murray, Tammy Gravel, Bonnie Laurent 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online
Spring 2026 NUR.810.O Fam Primary Care II: APN Thry Patricia Murray, Sarah Hudson, Michelle Scola, Tammy Gravel, Bonnie Laurent, Jill Pratt 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online

Spring 2026 NUR.811.O Family Primary Care III Patricia Murray, Michelle Scola, Tammy Gravel, Bonnie Laurent, Sarah Hudson 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 12:00 PM 5:00 PM Online

Spring 2026 NUR.818.O Family Primary Care I Michelle Scola, Sarah Hudson 4/27/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Online

Spring 2026 OPT.612.W Ocular Biochemistry Mahesh Shivanna 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.613.W Neuro Anatomy & Phys Nancy Coletta, Noah Merhar 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM LINC 102_103
Spring 2026 OPT.622.W Visual Perception Shankaran Ramaswamy 4/23/2026 4/23/2026 3:00 PM 5:00 PM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.631.W Visual Optics Nancy Coletta 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.652.W Optometric Theory & Methods 2 Alia Khalaf Houde 4/24/2026 4/24/2026 4:00 PM 6:00 PM LINC 102_103
Spring 2026 OPT.657.W Microbiology Jami Malloy 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.709.W Systemic Pharmacology I Mahesh Shivanna 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM LINC 102_103
Spring 2026 OPT.752.W Contact Lenses I Jessica Walter, Joseph Stamm 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 11:30 AM 1:30 PM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.753.W Post Segment I Angela Imperioli 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 11:30 AM 1:30 PM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.757.W1/W2/W3/W4 Clinical Binocular Vision I Kathleen O'Leary 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 11:30 AM 1:30 PM LINC 102_103
Spring 2026 OPT.840.W Spec Populations & Topics Greg Waldorf 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 2:00 PM 4:00 PM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.845.W Adv. Optometric Thry & Methods Bridget Hendricks 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 2:00 PM 4:00 PM LINC 102_103
Spring 2026 OPT.851.W Glaucoma I Bridget Hendricks 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 11:30 AM 1:30 PM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.854.W Ocular Manifest of Sys Dis Kathryn Deliso, Thomas Freddo, Yasmin Carter, Nancy Coletta 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 11:30 AM 2:00 PM LINC 102_103

Spring 2026 OPT.860.W Research & Stat Methods Lawrence Baitch 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 2:00 PM 4:00 PM LINC 102_103
Spring 2026 OTH.525.M Prac Engagement: Envs and Tech Devlynn Neu 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM HUB 118A_B

Spring 2026 OTH.525.W Prac Engagement: Envs and Tech Michelle Dowling 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 506A_B
Spring 2026 OTH.530.M Motor Perf Across the Lifespan Heidi Robertson 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM HUB 118A_B

Spring 2026 OTH.530.W Motor Perf Across the Lifespan Megan Silvia 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 506A_B

Spring 2026 OTH.540.M Prac Engage: Assess Fndmtls Angela Butler 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM HUB 118A_B
Spring 2026 OTH.540.W Prac Engage: Assess Fndmtls Carole Dinan 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 506A_B

Spring 2026 PAS.410.A Clinical Anatomy & Phys II Britt Stockton Lee, Bathri Vajravelu, Lisa Taglieri, Nancy Hurwitz 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 019B

Spring 2026 PAS.520.A Clinical Pharmacology II Bathri Vajravelu, Thomas Peteet, Lisa Taglieri, Anne Chiavegato, Nancy Hurwitz 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM GRIF 204
Spring 2026 PAS.525.A Diagnostic Methods Kathryn Jones, Matthew McDonald, Bathri Vajravelu, Lisa Riley, Michelle Webb, Anne Chiavegato 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM GRIF 204

Spring 2026 PAS.527.A Human Physio & Pathophys II Bathri Vajravelu, Afsoon Moktar, Lisa Taglieri, Anne Chiavegato, Nancy Hurwitz 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM GRIF B04
Spring 2026 PAS.535.A Electrocardiography Alicia Kelley, Bathri Vajravelu, Lisa Taglieri, Anne Chiavegato, Nancy Hurwitz, Sean Robinson 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM GRIF 204

Spring 2026 PAS.540.A Physical Exam II: Skls & Proc Scott Orrahood, Christopher Cooper, Alicia Kelley, Kathryn Jones, Lisa Riley, Michelle Webb, Nancy Hurwitz 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 300

Spring 2026 PAS.547.A Clinical Mgmt of Patient II Kathryn Jones, Lisa Taglieri, Lisa Riley, Bathri Vajravelu, Michelle Webb, Matthew McDonald 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM GRIF 204

Spring 2026 PAS.554.A Clinical Medicine IV Kathryn Jones, Nancy Hurwitz, Christopher Cooper, Lisa Riley, Anne Chiavegato, Bathri Vajravelu 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM GRIF 204
Spring 2026 PBH.330.A Introduction to Epidemiology Kathryn Wagner 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM MATR 4017
Spring 2026 PBH.330.B Introduction to Epidemiology Kathryn Wagner 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM MATR 4019

Spring 2026 PBH.460.A Field Placement Keri Griffin 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4017

Spring 2026 PEP.801.O Quantitative Methods in PEP Rania Mekary 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PEP.804.A Regression Analysis in PEP Irene Murimi-Worstell 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4019
Spring 2026 PEP.807.O Intro Hlth Econ Research Rania Mekary, Jean Caubet 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 PEP.808.A Metanalyses Applications Rania Mekary 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PEP.809.O Statistical Programming Rania Mekary, Matthew Lee 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PEP.814.A Healthcare Decision Analysis Brian Rittenhouse 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM MATR 3016

Spring 2026 PEP.825.A Hlth Srvc & Outcomes Rsrch Tewodros Eguale 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 PEP.831.A Health Related Qual of Life Michelle Lim Watson 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 7:15 PM 9:15 PM WHTE 019B
Spring 2026 PEP.840.A Data & Presentation Capabilities Rania Mekary 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PEP.840.O Data &Prsntation Capabilities Rania Mekary 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 PHY.181.A General Physics Taroshani Kasturiarachchi 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM WHTE 016B
Spring 2026 PHY.181.B General Physics Ricardo Pinto Rengifo 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM WHTE 301

Spring 2026 PHY.181.C/D/E General Physics Santhosh Mathew 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM WHTE 101

Spring 2026 PHY.270.A Foundations of Physics I Eric Roebuck 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM MATR 3016
Spring 2026 PHY.274.A Foundations of Physics II Eric Roebuck 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 101
Spring 2026 PHY.284.A Physics II Matthew Gochan 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 300

Spring 2026 PPB.335.A Intro Practice Management II Nancy Stern, Jana Murry, Shreya Asher, Spencer Casella 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 216/WHTE 304

Spring 2026 PPB.345.A Self-Care Pharmacotherapy Lana Dvorkin-Camiel, Jennifer Goldman 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM GRIF B04
Spring 2026 PPB.386.A Drug Info and Lit Eval I Andrew Hwang, Kathy Grams 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 204

Spring 2026 PPB.414.A Virology and Antiinfectives Dorothea Rudorf, Anela Stanic, Ronny Priefer 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 216/WHTE 301

Spring 2026 PPB.446.A Therapeutics II David Schnee, Erika Felix-Getzik 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 204/WHTE 216

Spring 2026 PPB.546.A Adv Practice Management II Nancy Stern, Jana Murry, Shreya Asher, Spencer Casella 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 204/WHTE 216

Spring 2026 PPB.556.A Adv Therapeutics II Trisha Lapointe, Rita El Hachem 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 204

Final exam schedule is subject to change. Any changes made are listed in red text. Last updated 3/16/2026   
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Spring 2026 PPB.633.A Pharmacotherapeutics III NT Kathy Grams, Amy Ricupero 4/27/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PPB.672.O Drug Literature Resources Kathy Grams, Amy Ricupero 4/27/2026 5/1/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 PPB.681.O Clinical Pharmacokinetics Kathy Grams, Amy Ricupero, Philip Grgurich, Stefanie Forman 4/27/2026 5/8/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PPW.379.M Drug Lit Eval & Informatics I Maryann Cooper, Katherine Carey, Samar Nicolas, Valerie Coppenrath 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MBNT 208

Spring 2026 PPW.379.W Drug Lit Eval & Informatics I Maryann Cooper, Katherine Carey, Samar Nicolas, Valerie Coppenrath 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM FOST 206

Spring 2026 PPW.453.M Pharmacotherapeutics III Cheryl Durand, Sumana Mukherjee, Dinesh Yogaratnam, Linda Spooner, Katharine Getchell 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:00 PM 2:00 PM BASC 207

Spring 2026 PPW.453.W Pharmacotherapeutics III Cheryl Durand, Sumana Mukherjee, Dinesh Yogaratnam, Linda Spooner, Katharine Getchell 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:00 PM 2:00 PM FOST B06
Spring 2026 PSB.225.A Anatomy & Physiology for Pharm Saravanan Subramaniam 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 204/MATR 3014

Spring 2026 PSB.230.A Intro to Pharm Sci Ronny Priefer, Nihal Mulla 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 204

Spring 2026 PSB.301.A Pharmco for Allied Hlt Prof Swati Betharia 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM GRIF B04
Spring 2026 PSB.320O.O2 Intro to Healthcare Delivery Kerrie Urban 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PSB.329.A Physiology/Pathophysiolgy II Mattia Migliore, Greg Landry 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 216/MATR 3016

Spring 2026 PSB.332.A Biochemistry II Anand Sridhar 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 019A
Spring 2026 PSB.341.A Pharmaceutics II Sanjaykumar Gayakwad 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4019

Spring 2026 PSB.354.A Pharmaceutical Calculations II Nihal Mulla 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 204
Spring 2026 PSB.363.A Foundations of Drug Actions Ahmed Mehanna 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 216

Spring 2026 PSB.401.A & PSB.403.A Pharmacology Toxicology Sem I/III Greg Landry 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4014

Spring 2026 PSB.411.A Pharmacy Law Frederick Frankhauser 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 204

Spring 2026 PSB.412.O Med Pat Rights/Prof Liability James Downes 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PSB.420.B Pharmaceutical Analysis Clive Baveghems 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 016D
Spring 2026 PSB.430.B/O Pharmacokinetics George Acquaah-Mensah, Swati Betharia 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 216

Spring 2026 PSB.440.A Molecular Biotechnology Anand Sridhar 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM MATR 3014

Spring 2026 PSB.442.A Medicinal Chemistry II Ahmed Mehanna 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 216
Spring 2026 PSB.452.A Pharmacokinetics Ahmed Shabana 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:30 PM 7:30 PM OPR 207

Spring 2026 PSB.454.A Pharmacology II Greg Landry 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 204
Spring 2026 PSB.461.A Principles of Toxicology II Greg Landry, Mattia Migliore 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4017

Spring 2026 PSB.464.A Basic Pharmacology II Swati Betharia, Kirin Gada 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 304

Spring 2026 PSB.713.A Systems Pharmacology II Swati Betharia, Brian Train 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM MATR 4018
Spring 2026 PSB.760.A & PSB.762.A Fundamentals Pharmaceuticals Recep Alpan 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4023

Spring 2026 PSB.761.A API for Reg Sci Ronny Priefer 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 216
Spring 2026 PSB.763.A CMC Eugene Zhorov 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PSB.764.A Clin Res Prot Desgn & Res Meth Jean Caubet 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online

Spring 2026 PSB.766.A GLP, GCP, GMP Sanaz Momben 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:00 AM 9:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 PSB.820.A Adv. Medicinal Chemistry I Ahmed Mehanna 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4016

Spring 2026 PSB.826.A Novel Drug Delivery Systems Robert Campbell, Guang Yan, Ahmed Shabana, Swati Betharia 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM GRIF 607
Spring 2026 PSB.851.A Bio-Organic Chemistry Anand Sridhar 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 328

Spring 2026 PSW.301.M Pharmaceutical Biochem II Terrick Andey, Joseph Kostansek 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MBNT 208

Spring 2026 PSW.301.W Pharmaceutical Biochem II Terrick Andey, Joseph Kostansek 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM FOST 206
Spring 2026 PSW.312.M Pharmaceutical Calculations Guang Yan, Anthony Pollano, Terrick Andey 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MBNT 208

Spring 2026 PSW.312.W Pharmaceutical Calculations Guang Yan, Anthony Pollano, Terrick Andey 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM FOST 206

Spring 2026 PSW.313.M Pharmacokinetics/Biopharmaceut George Acquaah-Mensah, Terrick Andey 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MBNT 208
Spring 2026 PSW.313.W Pharmacokinetics/Biopharmaceut George Acquaah-Mensah, Terrick Andey 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM FOST 206

Spring 2026 PSW.325.M Intro Human Phys/Patho Carroll-Ann Goldsmith, Alok Sharma, Terrick Andey 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM MBNT 208
Spring 2026 PSW.325.W Intro Human Phys/Patho Carroll-Ann Goldsmith, Alok Sharma, Terrick Andey 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM FOST 206

Spring 2026 PSW.475.M Pcology, Med Chem, & Tox III Matthew Metcalf, Alok Sharma, Terrick Andey, Brian Essel, Prashant Mandela, Carolyn Friel 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:00 PM 2:00 PM BASC 207

Spring 2026 PSW.475.W Pcology, Med Chem, & Tox III Matthew Metcalf, Alok Sharma, Terrick Andey, Brian Essel, Prashant Mandela 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 12:00 PM 2:00 PM FOST B06

Spring 2026 PTH.522.W Movement and Structure II Gina Powers 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 420
Spring 2026 PTH.540.W Evidence for PT Practice I Danielle Bellows 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM NWCH 202
Spring 2026 PTH.542.W Examination and Evaluation II Steven Lachowski 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 420

Spring 2026 PTH.562.W Interventions II Adrienne McAuley 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LNCA 420

Spring 2026 PTH.615.W Musculoskeletal Patient Mgt II Steven Lachowski 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM FOST B24A_24B

Spring 2026 PTH.635.W Neuromuscular Patient Mgt II Kathleen Taglieri-Noble 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM FOST B24A_24B
Spring 2026 PTH.656.W PT Mgt of the Geriatric Ptnt Jessica Rydingsward 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM FOST B24A_24B
Spring 2026 PTH.658.W PT Mgt of the Pediatric Ptnt Danielle Bellows 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM LINC 100

Spring 2026 RAD.211.A Radiographic Procedures II Michael Farah, Arielle Watt 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM GRIF 607

Spring 2026 RAD.221.A Radiographic Exp Princ II Michael Farah, Ryan Piccinin 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM WHTE 304

Spring 2026 RAD.231.A Radiographic Pathology & RAD.370.A Prb Solv-Radiography Michael Farah, Ryan Piccinin 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM WHTE 016B
Spring 2026 RSC.287.A1 Rad Protection & Biol Mandar Bhagwat, Kelly Ebert, Catherine Bozek 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Online
Spring 2026 RSC.287.A2 Rad Protection & Biol Michael Farah, Mike Johns 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 8:00 AM 10:00 AM WHTE 304

Spring 2026 RSC.310.A Cross Sectional Anatomy Lori Nugent 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM FNEL 209
Spring 2026 RTT.262.A Tech Aspects of Rad Therapy Kelly Ebert, Janki Patel 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4016
Spring 2026 RTT.281.A Medical Radiation Physics II Kelly Ebert, Christian Guthier 4/27/2026 4/27/2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PM WHTE 019A

Spring 2026 RTT.283.A Treatment Calculations & Plan Kelly Ebert, Rebecca Billias 5/1/2026 5/1/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM MATR 4016

Spring 2026 RTT.290O.O Rad Therapy Treat Plan w/Lab Kelly Ebert, Kelly Scholl, Vanessa Cedrone 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM GRIF 204
Spring 2026 RTT.371.A1 Radiation Therapy Regstry Rev Kelly Ebert 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM Online
Spring 2026 SACAS.626.W TCM Etiology & Pathology II Nathaniel Mohler 4/28/2026 4/29/2026 9:00 AM 11:59 PM Online

Spring 2026 SACHM.624.W Chinese Herbal Formulas I Allyson Nevard 4/28/2026 5/1/2026 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Online

Spring 2026 SACHM.729.W CHM: Internal Medicine II Winnie Chow 4/28/2026 5/1/2026 6:00 AM 6:00 AM Online
Spring 2026 SASCI.627.W AIPM III Stephen Cina, Dyan Vincent, Lisa Kilroy 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:30 AM 10:40 AM NWCH 206/NWCH 404

Spring 2026 SASCI.729.W Patient Assessment Charity Woodall, Bernadette Eichas 4/29/2026 4/29/2026 8:30 AM 10:40 AM NWCH 301

Spring 2026 SSC.343.A Black Freedom Struggle U.S. Mary Potorti 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM WHTE 401

Spring 2026 SSC.356.A The Politics of Food Mary Potorti 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM OPR 312

Spring 2026 SSC.436.A Archaeology of the Dead Jeffrey Trayford 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 2:45 PM 4:45 PM OPR 414

Final exam schedule is subject to change. Any changes made are listed in red text. Last updated 3/16/2026   
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Spring 2026 SSC.475DD.A ST: History of HIV/AIDS Martha Gardner 4/30/2026 4/30/2026 10:15 AM 12:15 PM GRIF 207

Spring 2026 SSC.495.B Evolution of the Health Profes Martha Gardner 4/28/2026 4/28/2026 12:30 PM 2:30 PM OPR 412

Please note exam times and room assignments are subject to change, so please check back periodically. If your course is not listed on the exam schedule, please view your course information on Blackboard or contact your instructor. 

The final exam schedule includes make-up times for exams canceled due to inclement weather or other unforeseen circumstances (e.g., power outages, fire alarms). Students and faculty are expected to take these dates into account when planning any travel (i.e., they should not purchase nonrefundable tickets to leave 
before the make-up date). Saturday, May 2, 2026 is the designated Spring 2026 exam make up day; please plan accordingly. 

Final exam schedule is subject to change. Any changes made are listed in red text. Last updated 3/16/2026   


